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37MM 3/4" DRIVE DEEP IMPACT SOCKET METRIC K2501 BY KINCROME

Kincrome Impact Sockets & Accessories are manufactured
from Chrome Molybdenum Steel (Cr-Mo), hardened and
tempered to perform in extreme conditions

They are designed to be used with Pneumatic and Power
tools where higher torque and force is required

Kincrome Impact Sockets and Accessories meet and exceed

SKU
9800687

Model

Type

SKU

Part Number
Barcode

Brand
Dimensions
Product Length
Product Width
Product Height

Product Weight (Net Weight)

Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Weight (Gross)

the following international standards - ANSI, DIN 3121 & 3129

Part # Price
K2501 $60

Deep Impact Socket
9800687

K2501
9312753946032
Kincrome

162 mm
59 mm
56 mm
0.89 kg

0.89 kg
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