

## 23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia

Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com

## 37MM 3/4" DRIVE DEEP IMPACT SOCKET METRIC K2501 BY KINCROME





SKU	Option	Part #	Price
9800687		K2501	\$60

Model	
Туре	Deep Impact Socket
SKU	9800687
Part Number	K2501
Barcode	9312753946032
Brand	Kincrome
Dimensions	
Product Length	162 mm
Product Width	59 mm
Product Height	56 mm
Product Weight (Net Weight)	0.89 kg
Packaging + Shipping	
Shipping Weight (Gross)	0.89 kg

Kincrome Impact Sockets & Accessories are manufactured from Chrome Molybdenum Steel (Cr-Mo), hardened and tempered to perform in extreme conditions
They are designed to be used with Pneumatic and Power tools where higher torque and force is required
Kincrome Impact Sockets and Accessories meet and exceed the following international standards - ANSI, DIN 3121 & 3129